
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200208130003
82860

08/13/2002
01:16:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

25 147 Lot#:231
Book:25
Pg:147

200208130003
82870

08/13/2002
01:16:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

25 147 Lot#:233
Book:25
Pg:147

200208130003
82890

08/13/2002
01:16:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

25 147 Lot#:239
Book:25
Pg:147

200208130003
82880

08/13/2002
01:16:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

25 147 Lot#:237
Book:25
Pg:147

200208130003
82900

08/13/2002
01:16:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

25 147 Lot#:234
Book:25
Pg:147

200208130003
82900

08/13/2002
01:16:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

25 147 Lot#:241
Book:25
Pg:147

200208130003
82900

08/13/2002
01:16:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

28 119 Lot#:249 Lot:B
Book:28
Pg:119

200208130003
82900

08/13/2002
01:16:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

25 147 Lot#:232
Book:25
Pg:147

200208130003
82900

08/13/2002
01:16:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

25 147 Lot#:236
Book:25
Pg:147

200208130003
82900

08/13/2002
01:16:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

25 147 Lot#:235
Book:25
Pg:147

200208130003
82900

08/13/2002
01:16:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

28 119 Lot#:249 Lot:A
Book:28
Pg:119

200210230005
21540

10/23/2002
08:56:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

28 93 Lot#:402
Book:28 Pg:93

200212300006
49550

12/30/2002
09:11:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HAMMOND,
BRADLEY M

28 93 Lot#:436
Book:28 Pg:93

200209180004
50810

09/18/2002
03:37:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HERITAGE
BANK

200201180000
34081

200210230005
21530

10/23/2002
08:56:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

28 93 Lot#:402
Book:28 Pg:93

200210230005
21560

10/23/2002
09:00:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

28 93 Lot#:401
Book:28 Pg:93

200210230005
21570

10/23/2002
09:00:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

28 93 Lot#:401
Book:28 Pg:93


