Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC;											S LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200208130003 82860	08/13/2002 01:16:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			25	147		Lot#:231 Book:25 Pg:147
200208130003 82870	08/13/2002 01:16:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			25	147		Lot#:233 Book:25 Pg:147
200208130003 82890	08/13/2002 01:16:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			25	147		Lot#:239 Book:25 Pg:147
200208130003 82880	08/13/2002 01:16:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			25	147		Lot#:237 Book:25 Pg:147
200208130003 82900	08/13/2002 01:16:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			25	147		Lot#:234 Book:25 Pg:147
200208130003 82900	08/13/2002 01:16:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			25	147		Lot#:241 Book:25 Pg:147
200208130003 82900	08/13/2002 01:16:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			28	119		Lot#:249 Lot:B Book:28 Pg:119
200208130003 82900	08/13/2002 01:16:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			25	147		Lot#:232 Book:25 Pg:147
200208130003 82900	08/13/2002 01:16:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			25	147		Lot#:236 Book:25 Pg:147
200208130003 82900	08/13/2002 01:16:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			25	147		Lot#:235 Book:25 Pg:147
200208130003 82900	08/13/2002 01:16:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			28	119		Lot#:249 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:119
200210230005 21540	10/23/2002 08:56:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			28	93		Lot#:402 Book:28 Pg:93
200212300006 49550	12/30/2002 09:11:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HAMMOND, BRADLEY M			28	93		Lot#:436 Book:28 Pg:93
200209180004 50810	09/18/2002 03:37:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HERITAGE BANK					200201180000 34081	
200210230005 21530	10/23/2002 08:56:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			28	93		Lot#:402 Book:28 Pg:93
200210230005 21560	10/23/2002 09:00:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			28	93		Lot#:401 Book:28 Pg:93
200210230005 21570	10/23/2002 09:00:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			28	93		Lot#:401 Book:28 Pg:93